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N O P Q R S T U V
HANDICAP RESULTS

Points Points
Class 1st 25 2nd 25 Score LR Win RU Adv. RANK per class

19-21.5       22-24.5       25-27
26.5 22 19 41 3

23 0
25.5 25 18 43 2

27 20 24 44 1 1
26 19 19 38 5

23.5 21 20 41 2
20.5 0

23 22 22 44 24 1 1
20 0
21 23 20 43 1 1

20.5 0
20 13 13 26 3
21 0

25.5 20 18 38 5
27 0
20 0
20 0
26 0

26.5 20 21 41 3
20 18 19 37 2
20 0
27 0
27 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Wins: Score: Adv:
19-21.5 43
22-24.5 44 24
25-27 44

Name:
Hardy, Ed

Brassard, Ethan
Salt, Lisa


